

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1595/2018

AMIT KISHAN BAGADE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BOMBAY ENVIRONMENTAL ACTION GROUP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A.NO. 77505/2018 - FOR DELETING THE NAME OF RESPONDENT NOS. 9 & 11)

Date : 09-07-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prashant S. Kenjale, Adv.
Mr. Nishant, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Nehal Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Kunal Cheema, AOR

Ms. Prerna Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The names of respondent nos. 9 & 11 are deleted from the array of parties at the risk of the petitioners.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
COURT MASTER